
To: 
From: 
Sent Fri 2/21/2014 11:05:09 PM 
Subject Re: =Kitchen- Island stain costs 

Let me look at the paper work. I'm sure I have the manufacturer of the cabinets. Just can't recall 
right now 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 21, 2014, at 6:01 PM, "Robert" wrote: 

Let me talk to the manufacturer. He doesn't care if I know his stain. 

From: 
Sent: Friday, e ruary , 
To: Bob Caffrey 
Subject: Fvvd: Kitchen- Island stain costs 

w‘ hat do you want to do? Can you take a sample and have it matched? this is an 
important piece of the house...we could just order it...probably double what we 
would pay if you could just have it matched however.... 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Chris Cross
Subject: Kitchen- Island stain costs 
Date: February 21, 2014 1:56:51 PM EST 
To: 

Dear 

Nice to hear from you - I trust all is well this Winter? 

I don't know the primary source of the stain - Manufacturer is tight 
lipped when asked. It could be their own blend for the Wenge. 

Has Bob brought a sample to the local paint/stain retailer to match? A 
good option. 

If not, a Quart easy to get, scroll thru previous emails for info and 
costs. 
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Let me know, a phone call and credit card can get the stain ordered. 

Hope that helps. 

Sincerely, 

Chris Cross 

nu itc ens,com 

 Ori ' tal Messa c 
From: 
Sent: nay,February , • 
To: Chris Cross 
Cc: Bob Caffrey 
Subject: Re: Kitchen- Island stain costs 

Hi Chris... 
ifs been awhile! Hope all is well...Bob is asking if I can find out 
the exact manufacturer of the Wenge stain that was used on our island 
cabinets. Might you be able to pass along to me? 

Thanks, 

On Nov 30, 2013, at 9:57 AM, Chris Cross wrote: 

Dear 

Thanks for getting back to me, no doubt he can. 

If not, give me a shout. 

Enjoy the Holidays. 

Chris Cr 
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nuk ite hens. corn 

----Ori inal Messa e 
From: 
Sent: Friday, November 29, 2013 9:05 AM 
To: Chris Cross 
Cc: Karin Nakashima 
Subject: Ra Kitchen- Island stain costs 

Hi Chris...I shared with Bob but he seems to think he can match the 
stain himself...I appreciate you looking into this for me though! If 

something changes, I will let you know. Hope you had a nice 
Thanksgiving. 

On Nov 26 2013 at 10:26 AM, Chris Cross 

wrote: 

The cost for everything is $ 139.81, which includes tax, 
shipping and 

Haz-Mat fees - delivered to the house. 

Delivery will be approx 2-3 weeks. 

Call anytime to place the order. 

Sincerely, 

Chris Cross 
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nukitchens.com 

 Ori inal Messa e 
From: 
Sent: Saturday, November 23, 2013 3:09 PM 
To: Chris Cross 
Cc: Bob Caffrey 
Subject: Re: Kitchen- Island stain 

Oh wow! So cherry wood not maple! ...thanks for the 
information. 

Greatly appreciated. You have a wonderful Thanksgiving also. 

5 PM, Chris Cross 

wrote: 

Dear 

The Island is Cherry with a "Wenge" stain. 

The stain & stain wipe arc shipped together 
& the topcoat & catalyst 

are in separate carton. 

Be sure the individual is familiar with all. The 
Manufacturer 

applies the process in a controlled environment and certified staff. 

EFTA_R1_00739256 

EFTA02114401



I am waiting to hear back from the 
Manufacturer for the costs and 

shipping, ru know after the Holiday weekend. 

Have an enjoyable Thanksgiving! 

Speak to you soon. 

Sincerely, 

Chris Cross 

nukitchens.com 

From: 

Sent: Thursday, November 21, 2013 11:32 
AM 
To: Chris Cross 
Cc: Bob Caffrey 
Subject: Exact Stain and Wood We Used? 

Hi Chris...might you be able to email 
UltraCraft and ask them 

exactly what kind of wood they used (maple I believe) and what exact 
stain they used (Wenge, but who makes it and did they condition the wood 
prior to staining? If so, with what did they condition it with?) 

We want to match our Family Room 
Breakfront to the kitchen 

island..if you would like, you could give me a contact name/number at 
UltraCraft and I could give them a call? 
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Thanks 
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